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Important Note:-

B.ED. SECTION
STANDARD FEES FOR THE YEAR 2020-2021.
STUDENTS STUDENTS
| YEAR Jl Il YEAR ] | YEAR ; 1l YEA.T
1 |ADMISSION FEE COLLEGE 100.00 .00 100.00 .00
2 |TUITION FEE / PERSONAL DEPOSIT COLLEGE 12006.00 12006.00 .00 .00
3 |GYMKHANA FEE COLLEGE 1000.00 500.00] 1000.00 500.00
4 |LIBRARY FEE COLLEGE 1000.00 500.00( 1000.00 500.00
5 |PRACTICAL & LAB. FEE COLLEGE 1000.00 500.00( 1000.00 500.00
6 |JACTIVITIY FEE COLLEGE 3000.00 2000.00] 3000.00f 2000.00
ki i A E B = g
1 |ADM. FORM & PROCESSING FEE COLLEGE .00 .00 .00 .00
2 |AS.G. & CO-CURRICULAR ACT, FEE COLLEGE '300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
3 |COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND COLLEGE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
4 |COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE COLLEGE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
5 |COMPUTAR LAB. FEE COLLEGE 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
6 |EDUCATION TOUR / EPC FEE COLLEGE 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
7 |MEDICAL CHECKUP FEE COLLEGE 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
8 |PARENTS TEACHER ASSO. FEE COLLEGE 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
9 |SOCIAL SERVICE CAMP FEE COLLEGE 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
10 |STATIONERY FEE COLLEGE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
11 |STUDENT STATIONERY FEE COLLEGE 200.00 200.00 200.00 '00.00
12 |FUEL CHARGES/ FEE COLLEGE 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
== = s Pt | T T BT . Ll
1 |SOL. UNI. ASHWAMEDH FEE UNIVERSITY 30.00 30.00 30.00
2 |SOL. UNI. DEVELOPMENT FUND UNIVERSITY 50.00 50.00 50.00
3 |SOL. UNI. ELIGIBILITY FEE UNIVERSITY *100.00 .00 100.00
4 |SOL. UNI. ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE UNIVERSITY - 10.00 .00 10.00
5 |SOL. UNI. EMERGENCY FUND UNIVERSITY 10.00 10.00 10.00
6 |SOL. UNI. E-SEVA FEE UNIVERSITY 59.00 59.00 59.00 59.00
7 |SOL. UNI. PRO-RATA CONTRIBUTION FEE UNIVERSITY 60.00 60.00 60.00
8 |SOL. UNI. STUDENT INSURANCE FEE UNIVERSITY 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 |SOL. UNI. YOUTH FESTIVAL FEE UNIVERSITY 120.00 120.00 120.00
10 |STUDENT AID FUND UNIVERSITY 10.00{ 10.00 10.00
é o 8299.00]|

1f Above Fee is Changed by Government or University the Difference Amount of Fees Will b collegféthéro
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PRAMOD- D \FEES STRUCTUREW ED. FEES-2020-2

FEE STRUCTURE FO

M.ED. SECTION

R THE YEAR 2020-2021.

- FULL PAYING ONLY OBC CATEGORY
YEAR | nvEaR || IvEAR || NYEAR
COLLEGE 100.00 00 100.00 00
2_|TUITION FEE COLLEGE 39533.00] 39533.00] 19766.50| 19766.50
| nEE ~ torAL(A)]| 39633.00] 39533.00] 19866.50] 19766.5
1 |ACTIVITY FEE COLLEGE 00 00 00 00
2 [COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE COLLEGE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
3 [COMPUTER LABORATORY FEE COLLEGE 00 00 00 00
4 |FUEL CHARGES COLLEGE 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
5 |GYMKHANA FEE COLLEGE 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
6 |LIBRARY FEE COLLEGE 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
7 |MEDICAL CHECK-UP FEE COLLEGE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
8 |PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION FEE COLLEGE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
9 [STUDENT AID FUND COLLEGE 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00|
T S B ST TOTAL(B)|  91000f  91000]  910.00]  910.00
(C) [SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY FEES -
1 |SOL. UNI. ASHWAMEDH FEE UNIVERSITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
2 |SOL UNI. DEVELOPMENT FUND UNIVERSITY 75.00 75.00 75.00 /5.00
3 [soL UNI. ELIGIBILITY FEE UNIVERSITY 50.00 00 50.00 00
4 [SOL. UNI. ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE UNIVERSITY 10.00 00 10.00 00
5 [sOL. UNI. EMERGENCY FUND UNIVERSITY 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
6 |SOL. UNI. E-SEVA FEE UNIVERSITY 59.00 59.00 59.00 59.00
7 |SOL. UNI. PRO:RATA CONTRIBUTION UNIVERSITY 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
8 [SOL. UNI. STUDENT INSURANCE FEE UNIVERSITY 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 [SOL. UNI YOUTH FESTIVAL FEE UNIVERSITY 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
10 |SOL. UNI. REGISTRATION FEE UNIVERSITY 50.00 00 50.00 00
11 [SOL. UNI. REGISTRATION FORM FEE UNIVERSITY 10.00 00 10.00 00|
Tl e MOTAL(C) 574.00 454.00 574.00 454.0
GRAND TOTAL= () + (B) + (C) |  41117.00] 40897.00] 21350.50]  21130.5

Important Note:-

l{_Abd\i'e_fFée is Changed by Government or University the Difference Amount of Fees Will be collected From Student.
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Kasturbai College of Education Adhyapak Vidyalaya

Seth Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ashok Chowk, Solapur

D.EL.ED-I & II year

SESSION : 2020-2021

FEE STRUCTURE

SR.NO. FEE HEADS AMOUNT
I ADMISSION FEE 0
2 |TUITION FEE 15000
3 TERM FEE 0
4  |OTHER FEE 5000|
5  |T.C.FEE 0
6  |CERTIFICATE FEE 0
7 |COST OF LOST OF LIB. BOOKS 0
8 SALE OF RADDI 0
9 [SALE OF SCRAP 0
TOTAL : 20000.00
PRINCIPAL
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